

# Zurich Rental Program Training



Zurich's Online Rental Program Training capability delivers an innovative Rental program training experience, on-demand, on any device! Training is required and ensures each team member receives an individualized, self-paced training experience, delivered in a consistent manner, every time!

Engagement and completion metrics are available to help manage training requirements. It's the optimal Rental program training experience, from Zurich, the Rental Car Specialists<sup>™</sup>.

#### **Features and Benefits**

### Zurich's online Rental Program Training covers the features and benefits of:

- Supplemental Liability insurance
- Rental Liability insurance
- Personal Accident coverage
- Personal Property coverage

#### Helps raise your team's level of knowledge and understanding about:

- Policy language
- Definitions and exclusions
- Terms and conditions
- · State licensing and compliance requirements
- And much more!

## Helps to ensure your team is accurate and confident when offering products to your customers

- Bite-size learning modules
- Individualized and self-paced
- Accessible from any device at any time
- Simple, easy to navigate
- Consistent content delivered every time
- Real-time chat support throughout each training module (8:30-5:30 pm EST, M-F)
- Access to engagement, completion metrics



To find out more about Zurich's Online Rental Program Training, talk to one of Zurich's representatives today, or visit **www.autorentalcoverage.com**.

Zurich 1299 Zurich Way, Schaumburg, IL 60196 800-228-9283 www.autorentalcoverage.com

This is intended as a general description of certain types of insurance and services available to qualified customers through the companies of Zurich North America. Your policy is the contract that specifically and fully describes your coverage. Insurance coverages underwritten by member companies of Zurich North America, including Zurich American Insurance Company. Certain coverages not available in all states. Some coverages may be written on a non-admitted basis through licensed surplus lines brokers.

©2023 Zurich American Insurance Company

A1-P0542217-A (06/23) P0542217

